
resources are available for you at the University of Hawai‘i.

RESOURCE S
TITLE IX

Police Emergency: 911
Campus Security:
(808) 984-3255 IX Title IX Coordinator

for Students
David Grooms

Phone: (808) 984-3376
Email: grooms@hawaii.edu

Title IX Coordinator
for Students
Lorelle Peros

Phone: (808) 984-3343
Email: lorelle@hawaii.edu

COORDINATOR CONTACTSTITLE IX

Title IX
Coordinator
Debbi Brown

Phone: (808) 984-3601
Email: debbi@hawaii.edu

Title IX Coordinator 
for Employees
David Tamanaha 

Phone: (808) 984-3253
Email: davidt@hawaii.edu



 

Child and Family Services 
Nicole “Cole” Sasaoka   
392 N. Market St, Wailuku, HI  96793
(808) 877-6888 or (808) 357-8260
Email: nsasaoka@cfs-hawaii.org
A representative will be at Maui College
three days a week in Ka Lama 233

Jenna Friedman
UH Manoa, Ctr for Student Services 210
2600 Campus Rd, Honolulu, HI  96822
(808) 956-9499
Email: jenna.h.friedman@hawaii.edu 
manoa.hawaii.edu/genderequity

Maui College Health Center
Denise Cohen PhD, APRN, FNP-BC
(808) 984-3493
Email: healthct@hawaii.edu 
Maui College Disability Services
Catherine Taylor, PhD, CRC
(808) 984-3227
Email: cataylor@hawaii.edu 
Maui College Personal Support
Counselor
Aris Banaag
(808) 984-3278
Email: arisb@hawaii.edu

CONFIDENTIAL RESOURCESTITLE IX ADDITIONAL RESOURCESTITLE IX

Maui College Campus Security Dept.
Wing (Chuck) Tsang, Chief of Security
Direct Line: (808) 984-3255
From Campus Phone: 255
Security Cell Phone: (808) 298-8013
Police Emergency: 911
Non-Emergency (808) 244-6400

Seattle U.S. Dept. of Education
915 Second Avenue Room 3310
Seattle, WA 98174-1099
Phone: (206) 607-1600
Fax: (206) 607-1601 
TDD: (800) 877-8339
Email: OCR.Seattle@ed.gov 
www.ed.gov/ocr

Individuals experiencing harassment or discrimination also always have the right to file a
formal grievance with government authorities. Title IX brochures and resources are available

at each of University of Hawai‘i’s campuses. Additional information can be found at:
uhcc.hawaii.edu/titleIX/docs/TitleIXBrochure.pdf

 
CONFIDENTIAL RESOURCES ADDITIONAL RESOURCESTITLE IX


